
411,26

482,7

468,5

361

364,9

333,9

353,3

369,5

364,7

379,3

378,9
384,6

378,8

386,2

402 45

373,31

372,29

376,65

367,06

367,02

364,11

364,82

363,83

384,39

389,77

344,06

365,65

371,51

364,93

351,24

364,89 368,69

373,34

359,85

358,61

362,93
369,53

368,88

363,51

364,68

362,65

363,73
364,44

345,09
344,29

376,17

360,27
360,43

353,17

360,76

360,53

354,64
353,23

354,83

355,26

361,22

360,99360,98

360,36

360,68

339,74

344,78

367,27

364,74

367,86
369,07

364,81

364,57

364,37

377,73

359,08

369,94

358,93

355,94

363,02

377,83

379,01

383,83

383,28

379,13

383,52

381,14

374,94

387,94

389,68

389,82

389,27

394,92

389,34

398,46

399,47

0,01

358,4

334,29

357,75

357,59

358,29
357,38

348,46
358,99

364,69

359,15

344,78

354,86

359,31

359,66

331

377,3

327,7

372,8

388,3

386,7

393,4

382,2

330,8

347,4

368,1

361,5

336,8

333,4
337,6

382,6

394,3

359,01

372,52

332,89

333,66

334,15

370,34

364,78

376,17

381,95

394,18

379,22

378,24

396,84

397,82

378,73

382,87

382,88

381,75

386,99

384,14

384,13

387,25388,47

382,88

391,43

391,17

390,96

394,12
396,81

391,24

387,69
391,52

383,53

351,99387,98

373,63

385,54

387,52

381,42

372,45

376,49

380,61

386,19

386,86

375,72
378,89

366,29

362,93

362,35

361,56

376,84

360,87

372,61
368,22

352,26

354,46

355,47

356,26359,09

367,45

367,73

371,18

376,24
384,51

373,74

362,63
372,19

380,64

378,42

371,61

353,01

376,34

375,73

330,53

330,77

329,47

328,39

327,08

342,24

346,86

335,61

336,21

358,59

366,57

350,37

347,52

346,39

345,96

343,51

341,22

340,26

342,92

367,74

348,32

368,24

384,88

366,51

371,92

367,22

401,87

340,74

372,33

365,83

338,65

333,71

330,69

332,43

330,31

331,99

326,61

330,87

341,27

347,

346,39

366,68

335,54

342,51

346,81

349,19

371,59

375,61

386,75

357,48
360,85

373,83

391,11

384,83 379,25

367,53

361,91

339,56

352,43352,32

367,26

369,05

394,53

397,41

397,24

402,47

398,95

398,33

2

378,9

371,9

391,6

386,4

370,9

370,2

385,1

366,3

385,2

366,5

390,1

371,4

360,9

370,1

365,5

391,77

389,87

384,73
386,84

382,31

368,93

392,27

389,42

376,18

374,43

378,92

346,29

387,18

376,96

392,76

362,59

388,65
390,31

369,09

382,99

382,65

375,48

391,18

335,81

401,24

367,05

380,45

361,02

375,69

380,32

381,42

375,42

340,38

365,27

366,92

356,72

400,49

345,29

371,45
370,25

366,02

355,87

365,68

420,92

355,48

340,15

365,13

365,55

370,66

366,31

365,87

365,54

390,35

370,33

366,25

370,42

345,62

365,72

390,11

365,62

365,92

365,06

395,03

370,53

385,16

335,47

360,54

95,92

358,49
359,43

366,12

355,32

Cabezo de la Aguda

364,6

La Cañada

MalpisaArévalos

Corraliza de Mila

Corraliza de Mila

Malpisa

Corraliza de Mila
Arévalos

La Cañada La Cañada Baja
Filo del Polo

Arapa

Corraliza de la Redonda La Balsaza
Prado de Mollet

Cardelina

Barranco de Malpisa

La Cañada Corraliza de la Redonda

Cabezo de la Aguda

Corraliza de la Redonda

Barranco de Malpisa

Corraliza de Mila

La Cañada

Corraliza de Mila

Corraliza de la Redonda

La Cañada

Filo de las Balsillas

Almazara

Filo de las Balsillas
La Cañada Baja

Arévalos
Filo de las Balsillas

Filo del Polo

Filo del Polo Fita

Corraliza de Mila
Valdecuervo

Filo del Polo

Almazara

Almazara Fita

Filo del PoloValdecuervo

Camino de Mallén

Camino de Carraborja

Camino de Malpisa

Camino de Peñadil

Camino de las BarrerasCamino de las Barreras

Camino del Mojón

Camino del Palomar

Camino de la Aguda

Camino de la Aguda

Camino de Carraborja

Camino del Mojón

Camino de Mila

Senda del Palomar

Camino de Arévalos

Camino de Mila

Camino del Corral del Capitán

Senda del Barranco

Camino de Arévalos

Camino de Mallén

Camino de Fita Camino de Fita

Corral de Malpisa

615.712,518

4.
64
3.
78
8,
77
4

619.166,918

4.
64
3.
84
5,
87
3

619.128,097

4.
64
6.
15
8,
99
6

615.674,866

4.
64
6.
10
1,
87
8

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

6 ABLITAS

208 RIBAFORADA


